

Volcano restaurant food allergy Ingredients

STARTER

- 1 tempura prawn: 虾是甲壳类动物 wheat, milk, soy, mustard, barley, egg sesame.
2,3,4,5 tempura dishes :wheat, milk, soy, mustard, barley, egg sesame.
6 ,grilled aubergine the sauce contains:soy,fish, mirin, sake, egg, milk, sesame.
7,8,9, croquette dishes : wheat, sesame seeds, soy, **peanuts, nuts**. sauce contain: barley
10 seafood croquette :wheat, sesame seeds, soy, **peanuts, nuts**. sauce contain: barley **mollusc** 章鱼是贝类动物
11 chicken wing :soy, wheat, garlic, milk, sesame. the sauce contains garlic, distilled vinegar.
13 deep fried prawn in breadcrumb: 虾是甲壳类动物 wheat, milk, soy, mustard, rye, barley, oats. egg. sauce contain: barley
14 veg spring roll :wheat, soy, sauce contains: barley
15 peking duck spring roll :wheat , **fish**, soy, sesame, **nuts**, garlic, soy.
16 Agedashi tofu :soy, fish, mirin, sake, egg, milk, sesame.
17 onion ring: wheat, gluten cereal. sauce contain: barley
18 squid ring :wheat, milk, soy, mustard, rye, barley, oats. sauce contain: barley **鱿鱼是贝类动物 (Mollusc)**
19,20,21,21A,22: wheat, soy, fish, mirin, sake, egg, milk, sesame.

SIDE DISHES

- 23 chicken gyoza: wheat soy, sesame, egg, crustaceans, celery, garlic. **crustaceans** 是甲壳类动物
24 prawn gyoza: shrimp (**crustaceans**), wheat, sesame, soy, **peanuts, nuts**.
25 veg gyoza: soy, sesame, garlic, sulphur dioxide (**sulphur dioxide**) 二氧化硫, 是一种防腐剂)
26 seaweed :sesame ,soy, wheat.
27 edmame: soybean
28 pickle cucumber: barley
29 veg salad: garlic, sesame, celery, soy, wheat.
30 sashimi salad: **fish**, wheat, egg, soy, garlic.
31 crab stick salad: **fish** wheat, egg, soy, garlic, **crustacean** 螃蟹是甲壳类动物
33 octopus salad: **fish** wheat, egg, soy, garlic, **mollusc** 章鱼是贝类动物
34 kimchi: garlic, **fish**.
35 miso soup: soybean, **fish**.
36 spicy mussels: fish, wheat, egg, soy bean , crab (含螃蟹 **crustacean**)
SISHI DISHES (use spirit vinegar)

Maki

- 37, Cucumber
38, avocado
39, pickle radish
40, Salmon :**fish**
41, tuna: **fish**
42, crab stick :crab (含螃蟹 **crustacean**)
43 ,tamago (egg)

URAMAKI

- 44 california roll :fish, crab (含螃蟹 **crustacean**) 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy, wheat, mustard, mirin
45 salmon roll: fish, crab (含螃蟹 **crustacean**) sauce: garlic, mustard, mirin 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy, wheat, mustard, mirin.
47 tempura prawn roll: **crustacean** 虾是甲壳类动物 wheat, milk, soy, mustard, barley, egg sesame. sauce: garlic, mustard
sauce: egg, soy, sesame, mustard. 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy, wheat, mustard, mirin.
48 tempura crab stick: crab (含螃蟹 **crustacean**) wheat, milk, soy, mustard, barley, egg sesame. sauce: egg, soy, sesame, mustard

鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin.

49 crispy chicken roll:wheat,milk, soy,mustard,barley,egg sesame.sauce contain:sulphur dioxide soy wheat.

50 vegetable roll:sesame soy wheat.no sauce

51 rainbow roll: fish,crab (含螃蟹 crustacean) 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin no sauce

52 volcano roll:fish,crab, (含螃蟹 crustacean):suace contain egg,soy,sesame,mustard,garlic. 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin.

53 caterpillar roll :crab, (含螃蟹 crustacean).no sauce

54 spider roll :crab(含螃蟹 crustacean) ,fish.:suace contain egg,soy,sesame,mustard,garlic. 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin

55 special crunchy roll:prawn crustacean 虾是甲壳类动物 wheat,milk, soy,mustard,barley,egg sesame.suace contain egg,soy,sesame,mustard,garlic. 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin

56 tempura roll:crab(含螃蟹 crustacean) ,wheat,milk, soy,mustard,barley,egg sesame:sauce contain:sulphur dioxide soy wheat.

TEMAKI

57 california temaki:crab (含螃蟹 crustacean) fish .sauce:egg,soy,sesame,mustard. 鱼籽(roe contain)含 soy,wheat,mustard,mirin

59 tuna tamaki :fish.sauce:egg,soy,sesame,mustard

60 crab stick temaki:crab (含螃蟹 crustacean)sauce:egg,soy,sesame,mustard

61 seaweed temaki:sesame,soy wheat.sauce:egg,soy,sesame,mustard

SASHIMI

62,63,64,65 fish

Nigiri

66,67 fish no sauce

68 octopus : mollusc 章鱼是贝类动物 no sauce

69 eel :fish. Sauce contain:soy, wheat ,alcohol.

70 sea bass:fish no sauce

71 Ebi (cooked prawn)crustacean 虾是甲壳类动物 no sauce

72 sweet prawn crustacean 虾是甲壳类动物 no sauce

73 crab stick : crab crustacean 虾是甲壳类动物 no sauce

74 mackerel ; fish no sauce

75 surf clam :北极贝 mollusc 贝类动物 no sauce

76 tamago (egg):egg.no sauce

77 tofu:soy wheat

78 squid :鱿鱼 mollusc 贝类动物 no sauce

GUNKAN

79 spicy tuna:fish .suace contain egg,soy,sesame,mustard,garlic.

80 tuna:fish.no sauce

81 spicy salmon:fish sauce contain:.suace contain egg,soy,sesame,mustard,garlic.

82 salmon :fish no sauce

83 tamago(egg):egg. no sauce

84 roe:fish,soy,wheat,mustard,mirin.no sauce

85 seaweed:sesame,soy wheat.no sauce

86:avocado.no sauce

TEPPANYAKI

87,88,89.:wheat soy,fish,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

90 black peper chicken:wheat,garlic wheat soy,egg,milk,sesame.

91 prawn :wheat soy,fish,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.**crustacean** 虾是甲壳类动物

92 scallops:wheat soy,fish,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesam.扇贝 **mollusc** 贝类动物

93.mixed veg: wheat soy,fish,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

94.salmon: wheat soy,fish,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

RICE & NOODLES

96,97,98 :egg ,soy,sesame.sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

99:egg soy prawn **crustacean** 虾是甲壳类动物 sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

100:egg soy,sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.garlic,celery.

101:egg,soy,**crustacean** 虾是甲壳类动物 sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.garlic,celery.

102 103 104 noodles:soy,celery,wheat.sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.

105,106,107:ramen: pork bones.fish,soy,wheat.

108.109,110:soup udon:wheat fish,soy.

111,112,113:dry udon:wheat,fish,soy.sauce contain wheat, fish ,mirin,sake,egg,milk,sesame.